Lightweight Open Hem Jog Pant

LIGHTWEIGHT OPEN HEM JOG PANTS

064038

240gm/m?

S-2XL

24

- * Lightweight unbrushed fleece

s ¢ Side pockets
Care instructions e Open hem
OFE==R%
X E Productsize
Color Sizes Inseam (cm)*
Bl BLACK M 80.5
94
HEATHER GREY XL 83.5
DEEP NAVY
L 815
S 79.5
XL 82.5

*Measure from crotch seam to cuff hem of garment
**Measure from waistband edge to cuff hem of garment

80% cotton, 20% polyester

Elasticated waist with draw cord

*

QOutseam (cm)*

108.0

114.0

110.0

106.0

112.0

***Measure across garment waistband

Waist Width (cm)***

33.0

46.0

38.0

28.0

41.0



