## **Lightweight Open Hem Jog Pant**



#### **Care instructions**











### Color







# LIGHTWEIGHT OPEN HEM JOG PANTS

### 064038

240gm/m²
S - 2XL
24

- Lightweight unbrushed fleece
- · Elasticated waist with draw cord
- · Side pockets
- Open hem

### **Productsize**

Sizes	Inseam (cm)*	Outseam (cm)**	Waist Width (cm)***	
М	80.5	108.0	33.0	
2XL	83.5	114.0	46.0	
L	81.5	110.0	38.0	
S	79.5	106.0	28.0	
XL	82.5	112.0	41.0	

<sup>\*</sup>Measure from crotch seam to cuff hem of garment

<sup>\*\*</sup>Measure from waistband edge to cuff hem of garment

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Measure across garment waistband